2016 Winter Mid-Range Prone Match 2

First
Jacob
Chris
Peter
Josh
John
Leo
Bob
Bret
John
Rick
Andrew
John
Kurt

Charles

Sunday, April 24, 2016

Last
Bondy
Whitney
Church
Moore
Roethlisberger
Cebula
Lorenz
Solomon
Luitink
Borst
Hayes
Pierce
Krug

Hayes

Cateogy
Any Rifle
Any Rifle
Any Rifle
F-TR
F-TR

Any Rifle
F-TR
F-Open
Any Rifle
F-TR
F-TR
F-TR
F-TR

F-TR

2-1

199

199

198

198

196

197

196

195

196

190

189

197

186

183

2-1X

2-2

199

197

197

195

196

195

194

195

193

193

189

175

186

187

2-2X

13

10

T2

398

396

395

393

392

392

390

390

389

383

378

372

372

370

T2X

21

14

18

18

14

13

11

11

13

13

10
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